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DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT
INSPECTION SERVICES DIVISION

November 25, 1981

Burger King
318 Allen Avenue
Portland, Maine 04103

Re: Portable Sign Use ~ 318 Allen Ave. & 1071 Brighton Ave.
Dear Sir:

It appears there is some confusion regarding the use of a portable sign
owned by Burger King (MSM Enterprises Ltd.).

Enclosed is a copy of the ordinance regarding portable signs and their
legal use, Each and every time a portable sign is usea for promotional
advertising, a sign permit must be applied for and is only good for

30 days.

Only three permits are to be issued in one year totaling 90 days. A fee
of $10.00 for each permit must be paid, The sign may have no flashing,

intermittant or animated light at anytime.

Should you have any questions, do not nesitate to call this office.

Sincerely,
)
— ‘%%M/

#
Hubert Irving
Code Enforcement Officer

HL/ jmr

cc: Sam Hoffses

ce: Burger King Corporation
7100 Kendall Drive
Miami, Florida

Enclosure

359 CONGRESS STREET  © PORTLAND, MAINE 04101 ¢ TELEPHONE 1207) 775-3431
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™ " APPLICATION FOR PERMIT! PM““'"L ISSUED 3
4l  5.0.CA USE GROUP ... . g | L8 gy
B.0.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION .0 \\ ‘ O
ZONINE LOCATION_Z--Z__  PORTLAND, MAINE, .. 4L CIT -0 PORTLAND

To the DIRECTOR OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PORTLAND, MAINE 797 - 471
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect, alter, repair, demolish, move or install the following building, struc-

t:re, équipmem or change use in accordance with ihe Laws of the State of Maine, the Portland B.0.C.A. Building Code and

Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland with plens and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifica-

ions: ; ' J .

LOGATION ............. 015 Allen Ave, Fire District #1(J, #2100

1. Owner's name and address ... .. Telephone N

2. Lessee’s name and adddress Telephone .. RO

3. Contractor’s name and address . S1 . veve.. Telophoge ...oovennens

A, ArchiteCt .o .evvvvevrnverrernannrnsns Specifications . .. .... No, of sheets ......

Proposed use of buildin fast £o0d.. ..o Cereaes No. families ....oovnens

Last use . . et beeaeees No. families ..........

Material .......... No. stories ...... eevenenaas . Style of roof

Other buildings on same lot ....... PN e

Fstimated contractural cost §......

FIELD iNSPECTOR—Mr. ... .... ..... GENERAL DESCRIFTION

This application is for:

DWEllIBE o vvrrrreeeenns Ext. 234 To erect a new reader board as per phn

under existing sign (4'x8')

GETAEE +vvveovorrrsnasss
Masony Bldg, oovienln
tetal Padg. . . Stamp of Special Conditions
Alterations ...
Demolitions . ......
* Change of Cze
Other vovivransns ‘
NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate permits are required by the installers and subcontractors of heating, plumbing, electri-
cal and mecharicals.
PERMITISTOBEISSUEDTO 1@ 20 30 40O
[0 11 ¢ HP A

DETAILS OF NEW WORK

Is any plumbing involved in this work? ...... veveeve... Isany clectrical work involved in this work? ......eies
Is connection to be made to public sewer? . ....... If not, what is proposed for sewage?
Has septic tank notice been sent? ........ ...... Form notice sent? ........ N
Height average grade to topof plate . .ovvvvvevennnens Height average grade to highest point of roof ..........
Sizc, front ... ...... depth ......... No. stories ...... solid or filled land? .......... carth or rock? .....cveve
Material of foundation .....coevveienien Thickness, top ... ... bottom ...... cellar ‘
Kind of roof ..... Riseperfoot ....... ... Roof covering ..
No. of chimneys ... ... Material of chimaeys . of lining .Kindofheat .........nfuel ...uuse
Framing Lumber—Kind .......... Dressed or full size? .. ..ooilns .. Comnerposts .....ovv. . Sillsaonin
Size Girder ....... Columns under girders ...... Lo Size ... . Max. on ceuters .......
Studs {outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" 0. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 fect.

Joists and rafters: 1st floor . e dnd i o 3dd ..

On centers: 1st floor .... e RS (s SN

Mausimum span: 15t floor vuvvvvvnnnee Lo2nd e NS (s SR
If one stoxly building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? eerreeeeneasss height? Lo

) o IF A GARAGE
No. cars now accommodated on same ot . ..., to be accommodated . .. cumber commercial cars to be accommodated .. .
Will automobite repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? ..........

APPROVALS BY: DATE MISCELLANEOUS
BUILDING INSPECTION—PLAN EXAM ... Will work rzquire disturbing of any trce on a public street? ..
zoNNG: (/X AL, Z @;/é% 7.

MY TR L]

BUILIMNG CODE: ..t ivvvvnearsananennns Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent
TR DEPLL e to sce that the State and City requirements pertai 43 thereto
s Health DEphs o vvveeevnesoanssiieernaessssesons are observed? L. ..ot

OHEIS: v vevvvtononensassnsssssonasonssanssonos

Signature of Applicant ‘L)OQ‘I"??M) Phone #.. "d’"?/ '

TypeNameofabovc.......................................1[:] 203 30 40
OLREr v vvvvvirrinneroonssnss sonvsones

EIELD INGBECTOR'S 6OBY . a1 AGIO oo eeessrrrnneeenaeees

w77
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Has septic tank notice been sent? ooovvncvnvreeeens .... Form unotice sent? ...

’ ‘Sirze,‘front vivervs..odepth o.oiv. .. No stories ...... solid or filled land? .......... ~grth or rock? .

Health Dept.t v ovvvvevereinenrinneanciiens.
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5
B.O.C.A, USE GROUP .....oooverresvreer e Al 191081
B.0.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION .. .ovvovvnonet O@JB{ ........ CRTLAN]
ZONiNG LOCATION_______  PGRTLAND, MAINE, “ec..17,.298q CITY of PORILANL

PERMIT 155UED

PHRAMEN

T9 the:DlRECTOR OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PORTLAND, MAINE
“The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect Jlter, repair, demolish, move or install tae following building, struc-
ture, eguipment or change use in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Portland B.O.C.A. Building € ode and

‘ Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland with plans and specifications, if any, submitred herawith and the following specifica-

. tions:

Locarion 318 AMLen AVe. Fio Ditit #101, #20
1. Owner's name and address MSM 5.~-‘.t‘:’.3”;9¥'.i.5.9§ ._(.B_u.r_:g'e:;‘_ }@;p_g .......... .. Telephone .
2, Lessce's name and adddress o oo oevie o we s oottt N0 gt AL GG Telephone ............
9. Contractor's name and address Rnt'ASign e 17 Eln S{:' Gorham ... Telephone 83935623
4. Arciitect ....... e Cereiaae +..... Specifications ...... ...Plans .......... No.of sheets ......
Proposed use of building ...restaurant ......... ceeaes eeeees e e ... No. families ..........
LaSE USE v v v e evunreoeernnenessorsessssasnsnes e eeraeni e beeaean e neeaeseen Mo. families ... ..vne
Materia{ .. ... . No. stories . . Heat ..... R Style of roof wee.r..Roofing ... .
Other build‘ngs on same lot ....... Creeaaesases Cerer reeareeas R R e
Bstimhted » mtracturalcost $....ovvvernen . Fec §.. l3 20.....
FIELD INSPECTOR—Mr. ........ ... GENERAL DESCRIFTION pd. 12-17-80
This application is for: @ 775-5451 .

DWEIliDg «overenrenennns Ext. 234 To erect 4'x8! WO”denW on EWW
Garage ........ Sign will be tempfgrarymMC 90 days

Masonry Bldg, .......ov0e
Metai Bldg. ...... .c.ven
Alterations «..oovveveevaes
Demolitions ..ovvovienns
Change of Use <. ovvvennns
Other .....cvvv RN

Beginning :danactsod@8d  Jan. 16, 1981.
Stamp of Special Conditions

HOLD, WILL PICK UP PERMIT.

. NOTE TO APPLICANT Separate permits are required by the installers and subcontractors of heating, pliumbing, electri-
- caland mechan;gal.c.

. PERMITISTOBEISSUEDTO 1i(J 20 33 40
(07117 s S

DETAILS CF NEW WORK
Is any plumbing involved in this work? ..., . R .... TIs any electrical work involved in tais work? ..., Ceearens
Is connection to bs made to public sewer? . veseenes . If not, what is proposed for sewage? . BRI

Height average grade to top of plate oo vvvevnvvnens Height average grade to highest point ofroof ...voiiiene veen
Mzterial of foundation ...... e Thlckmss, top .ovees bottom ceeaacelac e
Kind of roof .......... Rlse per foot ..... ven Roof covcring e .
No. of chimneys ..... Cevas Matcnal of chxmneys vev. . oOflining oooveen Kind of het\t ........ cofued s ..
Framing Lumber—XKind . ....... . Dressed or full size? ........... . Corner posts
Size Girder .o vvoevneeentn Columm under girders ...ovvveeeeen s BiZE Loy Max. on centers ... .. .. e
Studs (outsxde walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-£5” O C Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 fect.
Joists and rafters: I1stfloor «vvevvrvvneenn ,2nd.............,3rd.............,roof ........
On centers: lstﬂoor..............,2nd.............,3rd. ..... R (oo S .
Maximum span: 1st floor .. ... veveeeren2nd Lo e 3ed Ll e ,roof o....e.
1 one story building with mascnry walls, thickness of walls? ....... s e iebieiaeaes height? ... RN

IF A GARAGE
No. cars now accormmodnted on same lot ... ., to be accommodated . . . number commercial cars to be accommodated . . .
Will automobile repairing be done other than prinor repairs 10 cars habnlually stored in the propoted building? .

APPROVALS BY: DATE MISCELLANEGUS

BUILDING INSPECTION--PLAN EXAMINER . Will wotk require disturbing of any tree on 4 public street? :
ZONING: ...... e

BUILDING CODE: .... e o\ vu. i uui . ... Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent

FIre DEplal oo evvereroenscaoinioneasnseiansaaaies to see that the State and City requirericnts pertaining thereto
..... arcobserved? , Ye3... ‘

OHIEIS! v vvvrerrrevnorisseresnerstisinseniinfye / . o
.'.%W............Phone#.é.".‘zzf‘]d\é.7

seren e

Signature of Applicant /z .

TypeNamcofxﬂaovc....P.e er Wentworth e 10 20 30 40
FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY ‘ q and Address .......
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@ APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

aq\*‘-}} B.O.C.A. USE GROUP ... .eveeeness ceineeaennnaeiansnnnnnes L] T8 e
B.0.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION .. ..... 00 847...........
ZGNING LOCATION._ . porTLoND, Man, . Octs, 8¢, 1988ITY of PORT

Tu the DIRECTO® OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PORTLAND, MAINE
The un ersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect, alter, repaur, demolish, move or install the jollowing building, struc-
ture, equipment or change use in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Portland B.0.C.A. Building Code and

Zonmg Ordinance of the City of Portland with plans and specifications, if any, s submitted herewith and the following specifica-
tions:

LOCATION ....318 Allen Avenue, .

....................... veeeerneneransseeoes otire District #1Q] [;
1. Owner's name and address Burger King Restau*'ant 97—-4 111

.................. vieveieseneno.r. Telephone .

2. Lessee’s namre and adddress .. ...vvverr ettt . Telephone ... .. i

~ 3. Contractor’s nawue and address . GLenm, .B.g?-'rY. =48 _Q_"_ean Ave., Cape E:lei‘elcphone .799-0945
4, ATCHIECE v vvvvniiiiinr et eneniessios Specifications ......... Plans .......... No. of sheets ....
onpospduseofbuxldmg reataurant ...... PR +..... No. families ......... .
Last use ........58Mm& ... e v vvv... No. families ..........
Material . ..... . No, stories .... Heat e .. Style of roof ..... ... Toofing ..... Ceeeaeans .
Otherbuxldmgsmsamclot ...... e e s e e Cereeeas
Estiruated gontractural cost 3. . 2 500 R Feo 4..1430, ..
FiELD INSPECTOR—ME. . .cvvvnniviininrennenenns GENERAL DESCRIPTION
This appticaticr is for: @ 775-5451
Dwelling ...... Ceeereens Ext. 274

CGAEAZE i reiaeaniinns To alu:r windows in front of Jowitdz
Masonry Bi Gl e building, no headiers in windows, "omplete
Metal Blig.......... - glass, :to  remove ﬁx%’fgrSpecml 8on81£t|o%lass

and bricking ing *

Alterations ....ovvevinens window

‘Demolitions ..ooivveiiie

Changeof Use .........us

(071173 S

NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate permits are required by the installers und subcontractors of heating, plumbing, electri-
cal and mechanicals.

PERMITISTOBEISSUEDTO 1[0 2[0 3@Ex 40
Other: ...vvvvennes
DETAILS OF NEW WORK

Is any plumbing involved in this work? «.....ovvueenenes Is any electrical work fnvolved in this work? ......ooveennn

Ts connection to be made to public sewer? ..........o.vts If not, what is proposed for sswage? .......0. .t Ceeeeens
Has septic tank notice been sent? ....... vieeseisvons., Form notice semt? ......... i teeeitiseaea e,
Height average grade totop of plate . ....oovvvvvent Hclght average grade to highest pomt of roof ...... veseaes .
Size, front ......... depth ......... No. stories ...... solid or filled land? .......... earthorrock?
Material ot foundation ..... o erererieerane Th‘nkness,top......bstlom......cellar............ ..... RPN
Kindofroof .......ovvvveeen Rise per foot ...... ... Roof covering ..\, ouuieiinns e
" No. of chimneys ..... ++.... Material of chimneys . ..... of lining .......... Kindof heat ....... o fuel oo
Framing Luinber—Kind . . Dressed or full size? ............ Corner posts ..... e Sills..... R
Size Girder . cees Columns under girders .. ...0un oo Size . . . Max.oncenters .......... .
Studs (outsxde walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” O. C. Brldgmg in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet,
Joists and rafters: Istfioor cooovneenndinn y20d Lo eae NP} /s S AU '+ S e
(.3 centers: IStHOOE v ovvrvnrinee 2 ool iiiian R T S ,roof ...ooviinn,
Maximum span: Istficor ..... e ,20d o 3ed L ,roof ...t e
If one story building with masony walls, thickness of walls? ......... PN Cereeeeas height? .. ......... .

o ’ iF A GARAGE
No. cars now accommodated on same lot . . . ., to be accommodated . . . number commercial cars to be accommodated . ..
Wil automobllc repairing be done other thun minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? .
APPROVALS BY: DATE MISCELLANEOUS
BUILDING INSPECTION—PLAN EXAMINER ..... Wil work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? ..

e

CZONINGE ooeere et e

BUILDING CODE: ...... evvieetiiiveiveisss... Wil there be in charge of the above work a person competent
Fire DEpht ©vvevsseeruonsnnrenensessiesesinsoes fOSCC that the State and City requirements pertaining thercto
HealthDept.:....................‘.............‘ are observed? o ... ...

OHEIS! .« vvvuvnesvernssnnnnanensesisssnsnnes

Signature of Applicant .XVWQ{&/ veervereies..Phone #.,... S3Me

Type Name of above ... .Glenn, Berny”................... 10 20 3§x4[j
Other ...........

FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY mid Address . ..... .. R
———s e T R T EITaT r
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B.OLA, USE GROUP
y BOCA TYPE off CONSTRUCTION -+ -0 7" iy
ZONlNG L(:a(.ATlON_,_,_.___‘

To the, DIRECT! OR OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PORTLAND, MAINE
.The understgncd hereby applies fora permit (0 erect, alters repair,
ture, equipment or chonge use in accordance W
Zoning Ordinance of the City of

..... ()(ng

PORTLAND, MAINE, - Auge.

demolish, move or install the following puilding, ruc
ith the Laws of the Statz of Maine, the Portland B. 0C
Portland with plans and spewtﬁcanons, if any, submitted herewit

C.A. Building Code and
h and ihe followint! specifica-

tions:

LOCATION ...cvoe 318 Allen A& ..o e e e Fire District #1 o, #20

1. Owner's name and address . . B 'I.:ger K13 2 e IR ., Telephone - «+** vevens

2. Lessee’s name. and GRS ooeesss i g g o eaeeeerett Teiephone «+ o ‘2 o

3, Coater $0r'S name and address - XYOWD, .E‘?‘.l.n.@.a. .'-"9.“.5.. L2nl High Sty S0 ne .. 7.9.9:".]=9.5.9

4. Architect .- VTP bpemﬁcauons ......... Flans ... No. of sheets -+«

Proposed use of buxldmg resta.ura\nt ..... TP RR TR UPTTTRTE No. families -+« +" """

Last USE «.oeocte UPUTUTTTRREEEL S e . PP No, families «--er0 7" F

Material .. .oeeec No. stones ...... Heat eooverr” Style of roof «.ret e Reofing .+ e Seeene E

Otherbuildingsonsamelt ............ et veen [P Ceeaeene PRURREEY Crees )
Fee $..-+- 10...-- !

Estimated comructural cost$. .

FlEl.D!NSPECTOR—-Mr..........................

GENERAL l)DSCRIi”llON

This application is for: @ 775-5451 e 4
Duelling +eeeer Bxt. 234 ro jnstall frost wall and concrete slab :
NSRRI as per plan {for cooler- freezeX 3
Masonry Bidg. «eeeert 1
Metal Bldg. eeaniene Stamp of Special Conditions 2
Altegatio.ns.:............ :
‘ Dcmolitions.............
~ Change ofUse .overe crees ’ %
Other iwerererrittt "
NOTE T O APPLICANT Separate permits aré required by the installers and subcontracio!- heating, plumbing electri-
i

cal and mechanicals.

10 20 3[5}. 40

PERMIT IS TO BE 1SSUED TO

Other: +. -

RN

DETAILS OF NEW

WORK

1s any plumbing jnvolved in this work? .
1s connection t0 be made to public sewer?

Is any electrical work iavoltved in this work? ceererer T
if not, what is proposcd for sewage? +- o .

‘{asseph\.tanknotxcebecn..ent? Formnmlcesent? ....... VIR CEERLL A
Height average gradc to top of plate RURRRREEEE ﬂelght average grade t0 highest pomt of mof . T,
Size, front ... , depth .- . No. stories .- - solid or filled 1and? coeeeet carth or rock? veres
Material of foundauon ....... Thickness, tOp - bottom cellar TP RRR LA
Kind of roof «+- <+ TSR Rise per foc'. TR Roof covering ««erc e e
No. of chimneys »««-="* .. Material of “himneys .- ¢+ " of lining - .. Kind of heat eeaea fuel cooveee
Framing Lumbs.r——Kin .. Dressed of jull size? oot Comer POStS +eree Sills o ovvreerer
Size Girder - cee Co\umns under girders . . Slze ....... w(ax on Centers oottt
Studs (outsxdu wa\la and rarrymg pamtxons) 2x4- 16” 0. C. Bridging 18 evcry ﬂoot aad flat roof span over 8 fect
Imstsandmftcrs 1st floor e ,2nd..............3rd.............,roof...... .......
On centers: 1stﬂoor..............,‘an........... 3 et vy 10Of e
Maximum span: 1st floor - .....,2nd.............,Srd EPTREEEE ., 1o0f oo
1f one story building with masonry wa\\s thlckness of walls? .-+ eeaaneee AN height? oo .
¥ A GARAGE
No. cars now accommooatcd on same lot . ,tobe accommodated ... number commercial cafs to be accommodatcd vee
will automobﬂe repairing » be donc other than mminor, epairs t0 cars habuua\ly stored in the p.oposcd building? .- RPN
APPROVALS BY . DATE MlSCELLANEOUS
BUSLDING 1NSPECTION——PLAN EXAMINER .. Wil work require disturbing of any treceond public street? . 11O
ZONING: ««--0° PP PREE
BUILDING CODE: ...-v*" vt UPPRTRETERE Wil there be in charge of the ahove work a person competent
Fire Dept.t <o+ ** T RO see that the State and City requircments pertaining thereto
hca\tthpt.................................. are observed? + -+ es
Otters: .

Phone #7? 7/¢447

.10 3[;1 4D

Othc.r...................... ..... .
and Address ..+ ce 0

Signature of Apphcant & .
Type Nam¢ of above -

TR

FIELD INSPECTOR'S CoPY

R | ;:-u o YRS ‘!‘!!"’, “’""‘5"0""‘“&‘2-' YN rot YT
, i “ﬂu. t\p"‘” #
?
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APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIOMS SERVICES
ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

Date Sept. 12 ,19__ 80
Receipt and Permit number ___751696

‘o the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, Maine:

The undersigned herzby applies for a permit to make electrical instaliations in uccordance with the laws of
Maine, the Portland Elecirical Ordinance, the National Electrical Code and the following specifications:
LOCATION OF WORK:__318 Allen Ave
OWNER'S NAME: ___ Burgex Xing ADDRESS: same

OUTLETS:
Receptacles
FIXTURES: (number of)
Incandescent _ Flourescent _
Strip Flourescent
SERVICES:
Overhead _ ____ Underground __ Temporary
METERS: (number of) .
MOTORS: (number of)
Fructional 2 e ieaereiserieeaieaees o
1 AP or over
RESIDENTIAL HLATING:
Qil or Gas (number of units)
Electric (number of rooms)
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING:
Oil or Gas (by a main boiler) ...
Oil or Gas (by separate units) _____ ........ooiul e reererareen e
Electric Under 20 kws __ Over 20 kws ___
APPLIANCES: (number of)
Ranges Water Heaters
Cook T'ops I Disposals
Wall Ovens Dishwashers
Dryers Compactors
Fans Others (denote) .
TOTAL _______ .oovvienn RPN Ceereeeen e e eiearees ceeees
MISCELLANEOUS: (number of)
Branch Panels
Transformers .. o.coiionns .
Air Conditioners Central Unit ____
Separate Units (windows) _ __ .......covn N e Cens
Signs 20 sq. ft. and under
Ove- 20sq. ft.
Swimming Pools Above Ground
In Ground _
Fire/Burglar Alarms Residential |
Commercial ________ ..... .
Heavy Duty Outlets, 220 Volt (such as welders) 30 amps and under
over 30 amps

Circus, Fairs, ete.
Alterations to wires _
Repairs after fire _ _
Emergency Lights, battery
Emergency Generators

FOR ADDITIONAL WORK INOT ON ORIGINAL PERMIT .. .... DOUBLE FEE DUE:
FOR REMOVAL OF A “STOP ORDER” (304-16.b) .
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE:

INSPECTION: min

Willbereadyon _________ ,19_;or Will Call XX
CONTRACTOR'S NAME: ___ Richz Knedler
ADDRESS: P. 0. Jdox 304]

TEL.: 7
MASTER LICENSE NO.: 3848 SI%@\’I}B’WACTOR:
LIMITED LICENSE NO.; Hup bt -
IMSPECTOR'S COPY — WHITE

OFFICE CCPY — CANARY
CONTRACTOR'S COPY — GREEN
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fions: sénd permit to

. LOCATION. a18 .Allen ave,  _Burger King .. .. ... .. veveve.... Fire District #1 (0, #2[)
1. Owner's nam* and address . . Portland Busgey, . C oratio oin . Telephone . 7974711
2. Lessee’s nameand adddress . .... reaeaaees . E ?RB 58, as . Burgergl(ln Telefahoue Ceeeanen
3. Contra*torsnamcandaddrcss...'peﬁa.lng e e s ey ... Telephone ............
4. Architect . e Specnﬁcanons ...... Plans .......... No. of sheets ..
Proposed use of buﬂdmg restaurant P e .... No, families ......... .
Lastuse oovvviviiniiiiiiiiiinn IR | (8 11 111 S
Material .......... No. stories ...... Heat ..... . Style of roof ........ vevess Reofing .oovvninins e
Other buildings on SAME 10! o v\ vt uuutvrir et esteeineee toevnrstaeenrvaaessuasionntsstsssnecornseens
Estimated contractural cost $...5.,390..... Fce $. .2.45 ) .00 .....
FIELD INSPECTOR—MF. ...0vo'vnveennn. . ++..... GENERAL DESCRIPTION
This application is for: @ 7715-5451
Dwelling ............... Ext. 234

- .- ! . L

ot T
V.W_w!mlw!,,‘) S,

_i

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT . TAMIT 1SSUED

2.0.C.A. USE GROUP ............. T PP
B.0.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTIGN .. ........ 31 T TS SR W A1 8T

Z ONING ILOCATION_Z

To the DIR_CTOR OF BUILDING & I'NSPECTION SERVICES, PORTLAND, MAINE
The undezsxgned hereby applies for a permit to erect, alter, repair, demolish, move or install the follow:ug bmldmg, siruc- .
Iure, qmpmem or char'ge use in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Portland B.0.C.A. Suilding Code and
Zoning Ordmance a] tie City of Portland with plans and specifications, if ary, submitted herewith and the foIIowmg spectﬁva-

To construct drive thru tale out window

Garage «.vovvininiian as per plans. 2 sheets of plars.

Masonry Bldg. .......000s
Metal Bldg. «.ovvervvanns
AUCTRHONS +vvvvvvvrnnsss
Dumolitions .............
Changeof Use ..ivvvunnnn
Other ...covvvivveviienns
NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate permits are required by the installers and subcoatractors of heating, plumbmg, electri-

Stamp of Special Coriditions

cal and mechanicals.

PERMITISTOBEISSUEDTO 1®m 20 303 40
Other: .....ovvvnnn

DETAILS OF NEW WORK
{s any plumbing involved isi this work? ......... Cereaees Is any electrical work involved in this work? ........o. vt
Ts conncstion to be mar 10 publicsewer? ........... .... If not, what is proposed for sewage? .. ... P TN
Has septic tank notic «censent? ...... ... v0u0e..... Form notice sent? ......il
Height avernge gradc to top of plate . ............ ... Height average grade to highest point of roof ..... v
Size, front ..... vo..depth (... .... No. s&o:ia. v..... solid or filled land? ........ .. earth or rock? ..... R
Material of foundation ............ vveono. . Tidckness, top . boltom P 72} | 1Y
Kindofroof ,............ ... Riseperfoot ......... Roofcovmng Cerrereaaea [
No. of chimneys ........ ... Material of chimneys ...... of flining .......... Kmd of hcat vereennn fuel ool
Framing Lumber—Kind .......... Dressed or full size? ............ Comerposts ........... . Sl“S e
Size Girder ....... veor... Columns under girders . ............. Size .ovovuvv .. Max.oncenters .. oooulan
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” O. C. Bridging in cvery floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
. Joists and rafters: tstfloor voveveereen ey 20d oiviinnunanny 3ed Laes, TR o'+ S RN
On centers: st floor ....... e X1 ISR | (¢ SRR (o1
Maximum span: Istfloor .......... vee2nd o 30d Lo roof Ll
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? . .......ooovvviin, ceevaeveena height? ol Ll
IF A GARAGE
No. cars now arcommodated on same lot ... ., to be accommodated ... number commer.ial cars tn be accommodlated . ..
Will automobile repairing be done other than minar repairs to cars habitually stored L1 the proposed building? ...:......
APPROVALS BY: ‘ DATE MISCELLANEOUS
BUILDING INSPECT!ON-—PL E M Will work require disturbing of any t~= ¢ = » public street? .,
ZONING: /. . A4 i / :

BUILDING CODE: .9 *& . ‘ / ﬂ ...... 7,7 Will there be in charye of the abu'e work @ pet~n competent
Fire Dept.: ..... ceees oo to sce that the State and City renutremunt per. sining thereto
Health].epl.:...........................~.... areobsem:d?... X

. Signature of Applicant v X\ A M“""(J ... Phone #,,33me

TypeNumcofnbovc...D?.V.i‘.i..]?.a.]-.mgﬁ-'..................... 15 2[]‘3[:] 40
O +veveereeintereiieneanerenneens
FIELD INSPECTNR'S COPY and Address . ...

N N S N R T
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h] "\{lh . f (C’OPY) '
B Al sof ot A A A gt iAo ¢ e
U f , crry OF PORTLAND, MAINE ¥
I ] ) Departmenit of Puilding Inspection
TR @ eviificale af Greupanty
S LOC/.SION £3146-328 Allen Avonus .
Date of Issue S‘Bpﬂmbe!“"-.”‘ , 1969
built——alltered

h L . .
T '_Ir-s\ ed t0 ?gg%% r%n

R Thiais to ceriif

' to use under
quirements O

—-changed a5
substantially to g€

fEsg
LIRS
[N A
0 . 1
r;ui{k’z‘ i ' . cccupancy OF US6 limited or othe
A KA PORTION OF BUILDING O PREMISES
4 i . .
by . . Bative Reghourant L
¥ ] . y sger fing Cor ation)
8 ! tLimiting Conditions (Bug por ) ,

OherES . (1 Orchard Boach fee

yy that the building, premises, Of part theseo
Building Permit No. 69/X72 | has had final inspection,

f Zoning Ordina he City, and i3
rwise, 88 indicated below.

f, at the 'above location,
has been found to conform
nce and Building Code of ¢ hereby approved for’

APPROVED QCCUPANCY
[liliimdlte s

‘tl
it
WAk . .
v ‘ This certificate supersedes
ik & certificate issved / A
WK Approved: : o ' ’7 B :
5 ,‘j PP . ™ 7 Fa b / . C{,M )
AR . Y gt L5 o
i ;; 3 (Date) Irshscsor D Tnpector of Buildings ' )
',: Sigate .‘.,.‘,-"5,..' et ot f BPSPSTITSORO P S . . fokof o n Bl
1’ 1ot a Taw eortificate fdaptidee Jawful s of puilding or preaises, and ought to ba {sranaferred trom ’
Ay el AT WY whe:s property abavyes bands, CovY will be Zarnished to owner or Jessce for one dollaT
y g ,—a-——v-_-—nv..- P vor ampenmres PR —— e e e BN ey
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duly 3, 2969

First Florida Hailding Corporatlon
$900 §.W. 73rd Street
Miami, Floride 33143

CGentlemon:

The Portland Depertmant of Public Wors: widerstands that the First Florida
Building Corporatiea i3 eractdng the new outlet for Burger King resteurants
at 316-32% Allon Avenus, this city.

A minor, bub awkward, uituation has arisen regarding grading on your job
sitz, The propevtiss abubting your Job site are marshy and low-lying areas
or which wurface water eawily collects. Thase sbubtors previously enjoyed
deeinags of their iand via a ditch running parallel to the rear -roperty
line of your job eita, but completely on the rroperty of cne of you neigh-
bora. Jillscn Automobive Comgany.

Mr, Rsymond Jillson, proprietior of Jilleon Autecmotive Company, consbanelce!
sovaral yeers ago under City wupervision and conforming to Gity specilisaliinues,
a culvert under his property coangabing thie drainage diteh with the Givy
storm gewer system. The situation of which I am wrdting erose when one of yawr
sub-contrectors, M Pebor Hanson, duwped gravel £413 approxinstely three

to four fset cnto ti» Jlllaon property, offectively obstructing the drainaga
diteh. Mr. Jildson is understandsbly concerned about this encroachment

upon his property. The 0ity, however, is concerned only for its storm wewage
zgstom Lor it desires Lo yyevant gravel from belng washed into the system,
causing < blockage along Allen Avwruae.

I chatited briofly with your Job Swperintendent, Mr. L.R. Linden, -n July 1,
1969 reparding this altuaticr. Ps vorbally ansured me that vhen the finad
gruding and peving were dore, the .. iaszgo ditch would be fully restored. We
have been Lortunitely blessed in Sweishevn Molie with dry, sunny weather so
far thie sumer, but, the vegariu= of ouwr clhmte hss tought ur web o rely
t02 heavily on i%s continuance. Tharefore, tho Fupartiwnl of . “Jie Works
would s a formnd reaffimeation of your company''s intsntlon % resi ~

thils ditch and wowdd aleo iike to roquest that it be done befors an v.r
rvanted incldent arises.

Your company, theough ir, Linden, has erested and enjoyed a good rogport with
the Clty of Portland, lncal cortractors and its A)len Averue neighbors. G
Sewar Divigion tells we that restoration of this ciiteh wuld taky approximately




Phred ¥lorida Bulliding Sorpocation

wdis

fam hours of wurk with a vackhoa.

July 3, 196Y

¥ feol eonfidant that iz ths ‘nteraatu of

eabrdaining those couperative relationshlps, of preventing any poszilility
of Svture dumpge to CLLy seswsr lines wnl of adegunivly testoring drsdvage

rigite to swmra). neighboring propertiss an Alisn Avenua, you would

appreciate ning appriced of this siiuvation and would desive to mmady it

A8 goon ag p.esible.

& look forward &> hoariny from you rogarding this matier, and, on behals of
the City of Portland, I welcomd your compamy!s conbrilution ko ite ecracmde

JI0gIRED,
bincerely,
, / o‘{w B QV‘Q«. o
JORY B, ANDREWS
Wimind sbrative Lssistant
Sihike

ee: ¥, Worth Landars, Director of Publi¢ Worva
Fat Haally, Corporztion Counnal ’
larl Smith, Puilding Inepaction Depbl
Faymo-d Jillson, Jillses Aubemotive Go., 3%0 41l o Gwwm . Fwtlang,

:
by . gux, s

sedne
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Gaston Robergg o © . g6 $oe Cerard Constiucilon COay Inge
East Grand Avenvd Stpawberry Aue.p Lewotan
014 Orchard Beach '

«Dear Mr. Robergei ‘
' Your pouuest fop peemit to fonstruct geotayrant as ger plans

and applicatiov is being issued subject %o the Butlding.Code pecuirements

end the provisions noted belows

.
,

1. Reference should be mde 6 quir letter dated Fohe 106th.

2. Location of curb cuts has been approved by Public Werka
Department who reguire that the owner shall install &1l
curba &nd sidewalks ag per thelr requesty '

The Zoring Ordinance requires Mhe system of surface
drainage shall be provided in such a way ‘that water . .
runoff shall not run over or across any’public sldewalk
or strsat. Also where artificial lighting is provided
1t shell be shaded or screened so that mo light source
avall be visible £rom outside the ares and 4%s access
drivowa,ys:\x : : C

P .

Yepy Seuly Joussy

;

", By Leveld Brovn .
Djector of Duidding dbmestisn .

‘e

#

- o
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SafF
316-336-A11en Ave,

dan. 24, 1949

Gzston Hohorge
Fast Grand Avenue
01d Orchar Beach, Maing 04044,

Deap My, Roberge:

A preliminary check of your plans reveals the following:

1. Separate permits apre required for the slectrical apg plumbing
work, and permitg are required by the actual instailer of all heat, cooklng
. ~%» equipment and ventilation, Mg

charnd.cal ventilation system will need to he
appiroved by the H-alth 0fficer,

' 2+ Mo pavt of o motor vehicle may bz parked in the area near the

rmed by a point 3 reet at the front corner and 6 fest at the
rear corner, with & line being drawn

between these two points, This bud lding

is located in the B2 Business Zone and the R-5 Residential Zuone with an

allowance granted under the Zoning Ordinance allowing the least restricted .

.. _Area (B«2 Zone) to extend into the yore restricted portion (R-5 Residence )

& Zone) fop & maximum of 30 feet, This weans that, paridng 1s not, allowed closer
than 3 to 6 reet along the side ot Lne, If yeyu desire to park closer to thig

line you have appeal rights wunder the Zoning Ordinance,

. 3+ A layout plan

restaurant area, The foundaty

- k. Vhere this lot abuts the Re
line a solid saplirg fence not lesg than 48 inches in
b feet in height 25 fest Irom the street 1ine) sma1l be
he iuvo

elght (and not more thap

provided angd maintained

etween thig parking and th lved,

at part of the log 1i

" 5. Exit lghts a
to the outside with a white

6.

Fe required over the twe doors in the reap lsading
light over $ha rear door,

Toilets need to be vented ag reiiuired by the Flumbing Inspector,

7« We will need to dpprove the hardware on the qxit door before i
is tnstalled, W

e will 8ls0 need to knoy the type of ties to be used on the
brick.veneer, This brick veneer will need to b

e tied to the framing of the
bullding by tieg spaced not more than 16 inches

on center at, every fifth courge,.
Enelosed is alsg the rrking requiremntg required for this by

Very trly Yours,

‘ Ay Allan Soule -
Ms:m. eng»f

Agsistang Diregtor of Building Inspection

sidential Zonas down the side lot )

ST v
L o S S S

s




BP 316~328 Allem Ave. T

August 14, 1969 o

cct Garton Rob’erge. Enet Grand Ave.

o N 0\ Orchard Beach, Hafne ) j
gy Haoy Corporation, cot Soule Glass & Paint Cou, o
Mami, Florida 33155 137 Proble St.

‘ ngtlemens Co

As of thiz dete ve have - sn unnble to lsmue the Certificate
of Coeupancy required by Jau beXore the above restaurant was opoencds
We are provented from issuing the cortificate due to the sbeence of '
vestibule Jatchsets or equivalent on the front ent.ance docigs Flense
’ se¢ to it that these dours are rade to conform with: the ullding Code
requirement Ly Monday, iugust 28, 1969.

v

.

© Vary truly yours,

Eavle 8. fmith /
BS5/h Plan Examinor IT




CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
Department of Buildind Inspection

March 7, 1969 '

i
\‘~
Hr, Gaston Roberge )
East Grand Avorue
0ld Orchard Besch, Maine

Dear lr, Roberge:

It i noted in the specificatisns that Service Weight Cast Iron, DW VY
copper tubing are epecified for waste and drainage, These itess are prohibited

not only by the Plumbing Code of the City of Portland, but also by the Stats
@ Plunbing Code,

: Only extra heavy cast iron and type "Lt or UM copper tubing is permitted;
" no galvenized steel pipe shall be used in the waste lines, but may be used for vents
{ after they riss 6" above flocd rim of fixturs served,

; Grease traps are required on pot sinksa,

, There shall be installed on the house drains a rodding Wye, house trap and
. fresh air inlet within 2! of the inside foundation wall,

Very truly yours s

Ernold R, Goodwin, R, S,
Chief Plumbing Inspector
Wm(}s ke’

Copies to: Burger King Corperaticn
; 7100 N, Kendall Drive
; Miami, Florida 33156

e Lovall Brown, Director
of Building & Ingpection Services

{
\!
{
|
N John Blain, Chief Saniterien
N Health Department
|




EYR o0 v
A,P.= 316-538 illen Avsa : 1

h Febe 18, 1969 : . ‘

re to: Gerard Construction Go., Inc.

Gaston Roborge
Strawberry Ave.,lewlston

East Grand Avenue,0ld Orchard

‘Dear hr. Roberge!

& shabement of design signed by a gualified designer who is willing to !
assume responsibility for the structural design of the 50! x .50! restaurant,l-story "
masonry building to be built at the above address will nsed to be furnished for
attochig to the plsns. Xnclosed is 2 blark staterent of deoign for this purpose. ;
As soon no statoment of design is properly signed ve will issue the persdt sutect ' '

to the following items:

,\(" © " 1. It is noted that youqintend %o use '12“ blocks on a poured footing instéad
D' of poured wall, this wall required to extend L' balow finished grade.

. . - .- 2, Unless there it curblng and a paved public sidewalk aleng the froutags of
et the property, the Clty Sidewalk Ordinence roquired that they be provided unless rolief
‘ fron compliance with this roguirement is secured Irom the City Council. The City - S
Yraffic Engineer, whose office is in the quarters of “he Public Works Department, in S
© Ciby Hall, should bo consulted’as to any questions you may have in regard to applica-

tion of this ordinance,

‘

: .3, fThe Lrick vencer will need to be tied ta the wood framing by metal wall Coed
tiep spaced not more than 16 inches on centers ab every fifth course of brick. Ties . ‘
. .-~ . ptall be crimped or corrugated galvanize retal welghing 48 pounds per thousand for &
. . 7/8 inch wide tle .7 inches long or the 22 gauge tie of the sauw size. Usas of two tles
- nested one on. top of the other at sach location is required. A single 16 pauge tie or -

better mzy be used. . 4 Lo

- E .- L. Separate permits are required for the electrical and plumblng work, and
: . pormits are required by the actual installsr of all heat, cooking equipment and o
vegtilaticn. Mechanical ventilation system will need to te approved by the Health Officer. i

R -~ &, A layout plan of the seating arrangexent is nosded in the vestaurant area, -
The foundation for this building and all signs and structurss on this lot will need to
" be at least 4 fest below the grade.

- 6, BExit-liowts are required over the two doors in the rear leading to the out-
side with 2 white Light over the rear door. : o

7. Tollets need to be vented as recuired ‘by the Plumbing Inspector.




oSk £t maie, A o L
e N a2 T

.
L osigibie
.

Jaateon Houge . tage 2 Feb, 18, 1969 . o o

« 8, #e vill need tc approve the hardware on the exit door before it is
installad. Y¥e will also need Lo know tho type of ties to be used on the brick
venset. This brick veneer will need to be tied to the framing of the building
by ties spaced robt more than 16 inches on center ab every fifth course. Enolosed
is also the parking requirements raguired for this ‘business use. ' .

o
{

1]

PTESTIN

Separate permits are required for any detachod signs.

'

1f signe project over public sidewalk the application for permit must
be made by a barnded sign hanger.

-, ' : Very truly yours,

‘ ; .

2N et e

T , garls 5. Sudth N
' Field Inspector i - S

G
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AT 0D

APR 21 1989 ;:‘

...................... A _af_mtri ﬂN“ \;

ORTLAND, yAINg :

he Hindersigy, hereby applies for amendimeny 4, Permis Nooooo ﬁertaining to the building or striuctyye COimpriseq !

% the origing) Gpplicatioy ;,, accordancy with the Laws of the State of Maj; e, the Building Code apq oning Ordinasc, of ;

the ity of Portigy s Plans qyg spec:’/icalfons, if any, Submitteq Ixerewith, and e folloun’ng speciﬁcaliom: .

Location 316-330AllenAve. .................................... . Within Fire Limitsp... . .~ Dist. No. ........_ ;

Owner's name and address Bur, K adDr;ve,MJ.&mi_,Fla Telephone .., " 3K

Lessees e s, e Telephone ‘ :

Contractor’s f1ame and addregs o dda. By 'Ilg...QQI‘p.¢...!5.855 .gnW,aSla.t...S.t» Telephone
AHLL So, . M‘I am'-'F %%?s%edBBJAB No. of sheets |

Proposeq use of building ........................

e No, families !

Increased cogt O Additiona) fee....220 .~ !

Descxfption of Propogeq Work :

To Change Name op OWner ang Contractop g4 above, '

i

w Work Gasggghggbsrge ,Eﬁsfn ‘and Ave :

Is any electrica] work involyeq in thig work ? ’

ighest poin, of roof

.............. cellar

No. of chimneyg Materia] of chimn
meing Iumber—-Kind ............................................................................................................
Corner POSES e Sill ... Girt or ledgsr O S e
Girders ., —_— SZE Columps T it Site Max, op centers ...
Studs (outside walls and cartying partitions) x4-16" Q, C Bridging in every ?t £00f gpan over 8 feet,
Joists apg tafters; 1st floor. )
O centers; 100
Maximun, span: Istfloor......
Appro ved:




N

flaston Roberge
Fast Crand Avenue,
0ld Orchard Beach

. Dear ¥r. Roberge:

: 316-328 Allen Avenus

Mplomat ¥otel

April 2, 1969

0

; Regarding installation of an outside incinerator not conr}ectisd :

. Yo nthe.builc'ling- at

* . Permit’ is not r'eqﬁired' from

316-328 Allen Avenue.

nis office, hovever, certain safe-’

: .
"ESSsm

- guarde mush be taken such as, fly ash scrsen to prevent
£lying az:ound.thc-neighborhood. 2 ST

Yery trmly yours,

" Barie S. Smith
Plan Examiner I
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 4PPRO VED: 7 Miscellanecys

£5 304

e —— e | ; /> Gaston R%r G

< YRRNUPRDIN

_ CH2 sUSLHEs ZON pERm T ?ggUED
2N APPLICATION FORPERMIT | . do?
=ilding or Type of Structure ..Sec.ond....Clas.a.........".w.. T ‘ i

.  Porthng Maine, ___ Febryary -
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINCS, PORT:LAND{ MAINE

~ The u:xHersigrxed hereby applies for g Dermit
in accordance }u:'t}z the Laws of i, State of Maine, the uilding |
specifications, if oy sg&bmilled I;erewiih. and the following spec{ﬁcatian:: ) . i
Location Jh’p:ﬁ“&llenﬂve~~ oo, Within Fire Limitsp.............. Dist. Nowas
Owner's hame and addrese ..uM......ImﬁastnnﬁRobzer.g,a,....Ea.ﬁt..nﬁl.‘énﬂm@ :glégégrﬁggaé- Telephone............ .
Lessee's name ang address e i
Contractor's name ang address _(.}er:ard
Architect —
Proposed use of building .
Last use...

truction Co,Inc,s

. Specxﬁcations.m....«...ye9...
Burger King ‘Co

....... oresean,

s, T€lephone, .

Material..‘...!?!%ﬁ.Q??}ZJ{....No. stories ...l Heat -Style of roof ... -

Other buildings cn same lot ..
Estimated cost % 20500

General Description of {Vey Work

To constructl—story masonry building 501 x 50! as pgrpli-ms and speci.f.‘ications
(included in plans)

It is understood thal this permis does nol include installation o
the name of the heating coniractor. PHERMIT TO BE ISSUED

. el . . Details of New Work - i  yes
Is any plumbing involveq in this workp T e Is any electrical work involved in this work? . ..° "

imb \ o -
15 connection 1o be made to public sewer -2—\._\_ If not, what Proposed for sewage? P —

e
Has septic tank notice been sent? e Form - notice sent? ﬁ—’(’--—-____“_-—..__,\
Height average grade to top of plate e e Height average grade to higlest point of roof,

Size, front...., depth ... ..m..f....f\Io.ssttori?s SE'I?‘#"'SOII.&%%’ filled Iand?‘.u.....u....n.;.u...........“..u..earth orrock? .
Material of foundation ~goncretelt 1east “rmckness, Op ... See. phattom,..

. ) plan o
Ao e Riepertont . Roof Covering .., . !

No. of chimneys |,
Framing Lumber—Kmd..

. Dressed or ful] sizep. R _domer posts ...
Size Girder ... Columns under girders ..

e Sill5 S —

e ST Max, on centers ...
Studs (outside vsalls and car}ying partitioné) 2x4-16" 0.C. Bridging in

Joists and cafters: 1st floor.......... — T N
On centers; . - Ist floor.,,,

every floor and flat roof span over ., feet,
, 3rd .

Maximum spag:
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?...,

......................................................... height?,.....

R i :
If a Garage ‘
No. cars now accommodated on same lot........, to be accommodated..,"..,...number commercial cars to b accommodated,

Will automobila repairing be done other than nijnor Jairs to cars habitually stored in the Proposed building?.,

Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public streetp NO

- Will there pe in charge of the above work a Person competent to

see that the State a5 City requirements» pertaining thereto are
observed?. .. vas

INSPECTION copy

slaelp \J
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FILL IN AND SIGN WITH INK

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.
Tie sandersigned hereby applies for 6 permit to install the following heating, cooking or power €q
ance with the Lows of Maine, the Building Code of th

uipment i accord-

HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT . m“
PORIL |
Fortland, Maine, oo July301969 ...... sesenses uq‘{ 0& \‘L
L

i

power i

¢ City of Portland, and the following specifications’ [t
o

Location 316—328A]lenAve. ............... Use of Building.... R ﬁggﬁﬁréﬁﬁ .. No. Stories II:IC‘.V E}‘;{ﬂi“g i

~ SEAsty ik

Name and address of owner of appliance ... Gasmn.Rpherg,e,..East..ﬁrﬁn.si. ﬁ‘.’.@.egle-g;cg?ﬁhea.:rgr ................................ i

[nstaller’s name and address ... Davmor..lndus.tries,,,..7300..Sou’(«hw,esf/‘,hg. Third SPelephone ... oo r
’ Miami Florida

General Description of Work \

ed 1S !

model BK—1001—506—69) to install (2) gas-fir frye
B-A00L=00 2050 2 """""'ﬁaael"wc‘-'l:%'-'ﬁneﬂs:"'

I HEATER, OR POWER BOILER
. burnable material in floor surface or beneath? . o oo oo
L Kind of fuel? e et

Location 0f appliance ... e

1t so, hiow protected ? o

p of appliance of casing top of furnace
From sides or back of apphiance .o

Minimum distance t0 burnable material, from to
From front of appliaNCe omvresss v o0

From top of smoke PR oo
Other connections to same flue

Size of chimney - TTT SRS

1f gas fired, how GEMEEAP oo vt 200
Wil sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure proper and e COMBUSIOR s s ot

1F OIL BURNER
Labelled by underwriters’ faboratories? -

.. .. Does oil supply line
o Size of vent pipe
. Number and capacity of LADKS oo cvenenes e ¢

Name and type of burner e st

Will operator be always in attendance? .o o

feed from top ofF bottom of tank?

Type of floor beneattt BUFREE 1o oo o oo e e .

) Location of oil StOFAge « o -t e e e e
Low water shut Off o e o Mk CNOL s e
Vill alt tanks be more than five feet from any flame? ... ... .. How many R LI
Total capacity of any existing storage tatiks for furnace e o i s
17 COOKING APPLIANCE
Location of appliance _first.flcor.. e e AT burnable material in floor surface of beneath? . . OAC.. o
. . M frvers
1f so, how protected? e e _ Height of Legs, ifany .32% .. ﬁ".ﬁ%ﬁer ........
t

Skirting at bottom of appliance? _encssedi wibhtance to com Justible materiat from {op of appliance? ...
g i ppiancey - riless gheel. l"?ck‘(i‘fq . p oAb .
From front of appliance e oo oo firom sides and back aides-3!. . . From top of smokepipe .

Size of chimney flue 2} sguare. Other connections to same e e oo
Is Tiand to be provided? JBB. s s e 1f so, how vented? thru outsidg, WEbiked or gravity? .. graveh
1§ gas fired, how vented? ... 0@ OA s e e Rated maximuim demand per hout ..3C,000, each

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

al for cach additional heater, €tc, in same

Amount of fee encloset

building at saneé time.)

Will there be in charge of the above work a persont competert o

o €88, T/3eleR....
see that the State and City requirements pertaining therety are

observed? ... . ¥es. ..

............................................................................................ Tavmore Industries
Taw — (L 7
¢s 300 -Signature of Installerb.y.:. [ I S °9[‘ QU
lNSPL;TlON COPY
|
" Rl ame=arent e e arp——— - T . ) [

e

R

,
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ND SI0N wITH INX

FILL IN Al

ON FOR PERMIT FOR

GS, PORTLAND, ME.

it to install the followi"g

NSPECTOW OF BUILDIN
f the City of Portland, and

applies for o pern
1e Building Code ©

To the 1
The undersigued hereby

ance with the Laws of Maine, t
Restaurant

Location . 3l6—328AllenAVE. ............. Use of Building.... -
Name and address of owner of appliance .- .1.’.;;(.'4&5 on. 1l nerges. Tast Grand,
iregt (HEE, 2ng Ave.tisnd Fi8Hid

_Airduck. +nca.

General Descriptio
ric &
""""""" gee’ plan

Tnstaller’s name and address .

n of Work

To install

1F HEATER, OR POWER BOILER

Any burnable material in

Location of appliance ...
_Kind of fuel?

1f so, how protectcd? e e RS
Minimum distance to burnable material, from top of appliance of casing top of furnace ..
From top of smoke pipe ....8 ge..planFrom front of apphiance . = From sides
Size of chimney flue Other connections to same fIUe oo e
1f gas fired, how veated? .. .. Rated ma

Will sufficient fresh air be sup

plied to the appliance to insure proper and safe cambustion?
iF OIL BURNER

Docs oil supply
... Size of vent pipe

iame aund type of hUEDET . o e om0
Will operator be always in attendance?

Type of floor heneath burner . e oo

Location of oil Storage . coooor

Low water shut Off woovvemmmmnern e 1 ... Make.. .

five feel from any flame? . oo
ge tanks for {urnace burt
OOKING APPLIANCE

LJalin

\ill all tanks be more than
1ers ...

Total capacity of any exisung stord
1Ir C

Lo. i'on of appliance ..o . Any purnable mat

1{ s0, how protected ? e S
f appliance? . . e
o From sides and back ..

Skirting at bottom © Distance to combustible n
From front of appliance - o
Gize of chimney UE crvinreersrerssesmemee
1s hood to be provided? . v
1§ gas fired, how,vented? s e
MISCELLANEOUS EQUIP

Other connections to same flue
. 1iso, how vented? . e

MENT OR SPECIAL 1

ith &

Amount of fee enclosed? 3'09‘ ($‘2.00 for one heater,
builling at same time.)
APPROVED:

P

Wil there be in ch
see that the Stat

-Signaturo of Installer ... T

INSPECTION COPY

APPLICATI
HEATING. COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT
Portland, Maing, ..ot J\le30 ...........

heating, cooking or
the following spect

.. No.
d Ave«Q;d..Qr.charQ i

%%iag 1%‘ex’.fephom:

ir—conditioning systems

floor surface or bene:

yinum demand per hou

B L op—

. Labelted by underwriter

line feed from top OF botto!

. Number and capacity of tanke .. . -

floor surface of beneath?

Heighe of Legs, if any
saterial from top of appliance? . oo e .
From top of smokepipt

. Forced or gravity 7 e

. ... Rated maximum de

NFORMATION -

arge of the above work 8 P

¢ and City requirements per

observed? ... .. yes
Airduct Inc.

ot

PERMIY I35UED
580

JUL 80 1960

power equipment i accord-

fications:

: New Puilding
Stories R

ath? ..
,,gas
_seg.plan. ...

or back of appliance

< Iaboratories? . .
m of tank?

O e

mand per hour .

erson competent to
taining thereto are

R
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B BUISWESS 20N8 | e T ononm
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT PERMIT 13JUED

MY v
Llass of Buitding or Iype of Structure Seccnd Class L 21 I3

: /
Portland, Maine, July. 31,1969 CITY [ PORTE A
To th: INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINZ ' <

The undersigried hereby applies for a permit i eract alter repair demolisl, insiall the followingbuilzlh;g Striciure eyuipment
0 accordanze with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and

spectfications, if any, submitted herewith and the following shecificalions:
Location .....248 Allen Ave, Within Fire Limits? Dist. No.............
Owner's name and addyess . aﬁﬁgll.‘.ﬂgb.ﬁ.lfgﬁ.:"9.3.-.@ Orchar d.Beach Maine
Lessee's name and address Hambur ger King) Telephone........... ..
Contractor’s name and address......;Reuben & Co.252 Brackett, 5t. Telephone...ZZ&:fki,é.&..
Architect ... ... e Specifications.... s 21818 No. of sheets ...

Proposed use of Luilding Restaurant
Last use

S— s Telephonem..........".."...m,.....

No. families ..

No. families ...
No. stories .&. .. s e o s SEY1C OF 1TOH

Other buildings on same lo¢ S AT it e st s oo
Estimated cost § 100.08........ Fees§...2.00 ..
General Desctiztion of New Work

Roofing

To Brect “prefad &himney™h,.

<

Type of heat andg fuel~gasehat uager
Make~ Metalbes’os~7"

Supported on frame of bldg,
Gleanout fitting to he used;

2t és undersiood that this permit does not include intstellation of heating apparats which is 1o be taken out separalely by and in
ke name of the heating contractor. PIRAIT I'0 BE ISSUED TO contractors

Details of New Worl

Is any electrical worl iuvolved in this work?

~we If nOt, What 5 proposed for sewage? ..

Has septic tank notice been sentp Form notice sent? .

Height average grade to top of plate .
Size, front depth
Material of foundation Thickness, top

s ..carth or rocky
bottom,,.......... cellar
Kind of voof ., — R VS S Roof covering

No. of chimneys ....... S . Material of chimneys.......... . of lining . Kind of heat
Framing Lurmber—Kind + Dressed or full sipep...

s s somens GOFNCT posts ...

Size Girder .. e Columns undey GIrders v SI26 . e Max. on CERLLLS s, .

Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) Zx4-16” O, C, Bridg:ing in every floor and flat roof span over § feet.
Joists and rafters: 1st fioor, , 2nd , 3rd
On centers: 1st floor, w200,

.+ roof

1§ 31 et oy TOOL
Maximum spar.: 1st floor, » 2nd . , 3rd ey TOOS

£ one story building with masonry walls, thickness of waligl..... .. height?

 a Garage

No. cars now accommodated on same lot... + 2 be accommodated aumber commercial ¢ars to be accommodated

Will automobile repairing be done other than iuinor repairs to cars habitually stored in the Poposed building?..,

APPROVED: Miscellaneous
Will work requite disturbing of any tree on a public street?,1C
Will there be in chaige of the above work a person competent g

_

see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
observed?.... €8,
Gastonltoberge
€ 101 o P. Reuben & Conpans
IRIPECTION Copy Sigastdveof owmep ... Dy s

’

ey
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
IN THE BOARD OF APPFALS b % 2 o
VARIANCE APPEAL
Gaston Roberge somer of property at _31.6-328 Allen Ave,

under the provisions of Section 24 of the Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland,
hareby respectfully petitions the Board of Appeals for a variance from the provisions
of said Ordinance to permit: erection of a detached sign 20' x 18! with the top
27110M above the grade of the ground. Thiuy pommit is presently not issuable under
the Zoning Ordinance because: (1) The top of the sign is to be about 27'10" above
the ground instead of the 20' maximum height specified for detached signe under
Section 602.16,5a of the Zoning Ordinance applying to the B«2 Business Zone in
which this property is locateds (2) this sign will face an adjoining lot in the
Residential Zone which is not allowable (Section 602.16.5a); (3) this sign vhich
will be located aboul 5! from the street line will be an unlawful encroachmeut
upon the 40! setback area required by Section 602,21 of the Ordinance.

LEGAL BASIS OF APPEAL: Such variznce may be granted only if the Board of Appeals
finds that the strict applicgtion of the provisions of the Ordinance would result
in undue hardship in the development of property which is inconsistent with the
intent and purpose of the Ordinance; that there are erceptional or unique circum-
stances reiating to the property that do not generally apply to other property in
the same zone or neighborhood, which have not arisen as a result of action of the
spplicant subsequent to the adoption of this Ordinance whether in violation of ths
provisions of the Ordinance or not; that property in the same zone or neighborhood
will not be adversely affected by the granting of the variance; and that the grant-
ing of the variance will not be contrary to the intent and purpese of the Ordinance,

it u{%&w

APPELLANT
!
DEGISION :
g
After public hearing held Aprdl 3, 199 ,the Board of Appeals finds that ]
all of the above conditions do exist with respeect to this property and that :
& variance should be granted in this case. t
It is, therefore, determined that a variance from the provisions of the Zoning
Ordinance should be granted in this case, provided tht the duetached sign shall be
ont more than 20 feet high and in accordance with plan presented te the Board of Appeals
on May 15, 1969. / %}/, =
{eﬁﬁ% — _‘-
Granted May 15, 1969 ,
""' /‘ ’L")a,"‘zz ‘
R i
7 .
< / 7. b
W{%fﬂ// '
Board 7of Appeals ¥
3
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! HEARING ON APPEA], UNDER THE ZONING ORDINANCB or Gaston Roberge i
= AT 316-328 A11en Ave, » 5
Publie Hearing on the above appeal yag held before the Boarq of 4ppeals,
BOARD oF Apppsrg VOTE
YES NO
i Mk‘axﬁx%’m& W. B, Kirkpatrick (x) )
H Ralph L, Young (x) ()
. Harry M, Shuare, {x) ()
J
{‘ Record of Hearing
§ Granted May 15, 1969 Provided tpay the detacheqd sign shalg be not more thap
\ : 20 feet high ang in accordance wity plan Presented ¢q the Boarg of Appealg
! on May 15, 1969,
t
1
|
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316=320 Allew &NB. -~ -
sarch 11, 1969
Gaston iobargs ec to: Coyne Sign Co., 195 St. John Street
Eont Grand 4venua ¢t to: Corporation Counsel

vld OreHlabd feach - - -
Deapr o nbborge:

 BEulldiag permit to erect a detuached sign (' x 18% with the
fop 27HIOY aboky the grade of the ground on the prezdsas of tho above
named, Jocation 3 pot issuable under the Zoning Ordinence for the following

reasondt ' A
v e t o*

1.’ The top of the sign is to bs aboub Z7VICY above the ground
instead of the 20" pakiram height -specified for detached signs undér-
Sectidk 402.716:5.4 ¢ the Toming Crdinanca applying to the B-2 Bustusds
Zono in which this property is located.

2. This-signwill face un adjoining lot 1A the estdential
Zons which is not allownble {Sectlon 602.16.5.8;.

- L iy -
3. -Thlo phin whivh will be located abowy 5' fyow the streot
line will bs an unlewfud cnoroachment wpon tho 40 setback area reguired by
Seation 602,21 of-¢he Ordinenmay - - -

ve understand yox wanlgd ke to exercise your apreal righte in
this mattor. ‘Agdordingly wou or yowr.outhorjzed répresentitive should come
to this offfde in oom 113; Oity Hell to filo the appeal on forms which are
availnble Yisre, A fes of §25.00 for a varfence appeal siiall bo péid at this
office at the tine the appeal is filed.

1f vhis aign 1o approved by tlis sppsal bodrd, then it will be
necessary because of its size to take this sign bafore the Slgn and Paview
toxmittos for thelr recommendstion bto the hunloipal Gfficers for tholr approval.
Such signs in the -2 Pusiness Zone may be ilufidnatrd tut no flazhing av
intermittont or ardmated or revolving signs chdll I ullowed,

Very truly ysurs,

4. Allan 3oule
Aspistant Mdrector of Deilding Inspectisn

"""mum’w
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43 Hennessy Drive i
Portland, Maine 04103 i
April 1, 1969 i

Mr, Pranklin G, Hinckley ;
Chairman, Board of Appaals

City Hall
Portland, Maine

|
Dear Mpr, Hinckley: ,I

I appraniate the time that you took this morning to discuss with me the {
appeal of Gaston Reherge in connection with the exception of the '
zoning ordinance in crder that Mr, Roberge may erect a 27110" sign '
at 316-328 Allen Avenus, I am for the following reasons opposed to

the granting of thig exception:

1. 7T feel that a safety factor may be involved with a sign f ‘
of that size within 5 feet of the highway, J

> Someone else will be asking for an exception if
th: process is started now,

3. Twenty-~seven feet vertically is a lon
for no other reas

that it will add
eye-sore,

g distance; and iy
on, I am opposed to the sign on the basis
nothing to the community, It will be an

Ver tl?lg\yogw,é, .
e

avid’ N.!Howe
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CITY of PORTLA
N

ND, MAINE
THE BoaRp

OF APPEALS

Kareh 31, 1969

I

H
i
!
H
;
i
!

Mr, Gaatyy Reberge

¢o: Coyne Sign co,
Eagt Girong Avenug 195 st, John 8¢,
01d Orcharg Beach, Maine

in the Gounci] Chamber a¢ City

Thursday, Apriy Fy 3

BOARL op APPEALS

Frankiin ¢ . Hinckley

Chairman

e S S
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
Application for Permit to Install Wires

. Permit No,
fssucd \;7 24, 64 .......

Yortland, Maine .. .

Yo the Sity Electrician, Poniand, Maine:

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install wires for the purpose of conducting clec:
tric current, in accordance with the laws of Maing, the Electrical Ordinance of the City of Portland,

and the following specifications:
(This form must be complclely «.d out — Mipimum [‘FP:/ $1. 0?)

Dwner's Name and L Address S WFY. erk ""\‘Ll /'2 ﬁ ani /
AN €

Contractor's Name and /\ddress ;
Location Jl 8.5 /fl'l .

Tel. '?(3'9‘ 7’55

A hV(f. Use of Building ;"P stvfpaa t
Numh~r of Siories (

Number of Families . . ... . Apartments Stores &

Pescription of Wiring: New Work /‘( . Additions .. .. e Alterations ... . e e

Pipe Y. Cable . Metal Moldmg .. BX Cable . Plug Molding (No. of feet) ... -

No, Light Cutlets . +F ,7 . Plugs ./ 7 Lxght Circuits / 73' Plug Circuits ‘2 ..........
FIXTURES: No.7F. vight Switches /‘ _ Fluor. or Strip Lighting (No. fect) & &4 g j
SERVICE: Pipe /( ...... Cable . . Undexground . No. of Wires . . Size 6&60 i’é
\ETERS: Relocated ... . Added . ... ... Totl No. Meters ) R 1
A{OTORS: NumberZER.... Phase ff H. x@’ t\mps Volis A0 ... Starter ... |
JIEATING UNITS: Domcsnc (oily ...\ . No. Motors f ... Phase . H.P. /{‘3 ......... ;
Commercial (Oil) ..\ No. Motors ... Phase .. oo o P L ...... . , ‘
. Electric Heat (No. of R00%s) - o 1
APPLIANCES: No. Ranges . ..o Watts .. ) Trand Feeds (Size and Nog oo . i
Elec. Heaters ... CooWatts . e o 1
‘\iscellancous . ... Watts .. o e _Lxtra Cabinets or Panels .o e . , "
Transformers ... . oo Afr Conditioners (No. Units) G5 e o Signs (No. Units) /o . ‘\
19.... .. Ready to cover in ... .. - 19 ... Inspection t

Will commence .

Amount of Fee $ /)-',7/19 ................................

Signed =7
e DO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE
SERVICE .. - e . METER  GROUND ...
vistTs: b e 2’ i B e o A e B oo o 6
....... s B e @ E1 I | QTR 1D e o e
mwmmm .
(Z—_——
I\'SVLC:ILD BY % ............. ! ) .
A (OVERD \
.
T
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415-328 Allen Avee . .
Moy 3%, 1969 -

¢ -tat Coyne sign Cts, 195 Ste ol Sifedh
oe tos Corporabion Counsel . :

1t to erect a detached sign 20% x 18% with the
o of tho ground on the premises of the above ,
wabla under the Zoning Ordinencs for the following- .

of the sign is to be about 27'1C" above-the grguﬁd‘yar
. height spectiied for detached signs undor | ’

e Zoning Ordinance applying to the }-2 Hisinesa
vty 1s located. L

gn will face an adjoining lot in the fiosidentiad,
b‘le‘ (seﬁtifﬁl 602.1’345.&33 ) o .

gn which wili be located sbout 5¢ from %he atrect
"encroachment wn ths 40° setbaok érea raquired by

dinance,

nd yron would like to pucocise your appeal rights I |
|

you or your authorigzed representative should cone

13, City Hall to file the appeal on {orms wkich arc.
f $15.00 for a vardunce appeal ghall be paid &t this ) SR

vopeal is filed.

sn ia approv.d by the appeal toard, then it will be
« size to taks this sign before the Sign and Beview ) ‘
ormendating to vhe Muniaipal Officers VYor theiv apprevaie oy
ssiness Zuie mey be 11luminated bub no flashing 0@ :
d or revolving signs shall be a#lloved.

U,

Yery truly yours,
Ay ‘Alea Senle’ ]
Asshstant Director of fxildig Jospegiich
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52 BUSINESS 70t
3 WUN 2 1909 g i

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT |
UTY of Pugiprayy
! vy

Class of Building or Type of Structure .
Portland, Maine, ...

‘ " ¥o the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

ot The undersigned hereby applies for a permit io ersct alter repair demolish tns!
1 gecordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Poriland, plans and

all the following building structure equipment

specifications, if any, submilted herewith and the following specifications:

Location .. 218, Allen Ave, Within Fire Limits? Dist. Nowver . :
Owner's fiame and address Gaston R berge,East Grand Ave,Old Orchard Beach M leohone i
Lessee’s nante and address Telephone.... .o
Contractof's name and address . e.Sign Company 195 St.dehn St Telephone....[12=4LAk 5
Archiiect‘_w - Specifications.. ............. Plans ... ¥€8......... No. of sheets ...3... f
Proposed use of building —..... Restaurant(Burger King Corporation) No. families !
Last vse No. families ;
Material ... No. stories Heat Style of roof -.Roofing &
‘Other buildings on same lot :
2,00
Fes §

Fatimated COSt $.n. e
General Description of New Work :

To erech 417 detached sign 20¢ wide z 187 high overallineon lighting).

%o exect single-faced alluminated sign over front entrance(against walllof bldg.)
see plans. .

20' b'Y 3!5"
(neon lighting). :

) ‘ Sant to Fire m%
Aypeel sustained ‘f//él/é 4 R fram Firg Debt.j/ e
ety

. T i5 understood thot this permil does ndl include instailation of heating apparatus which is lo be taken out scparately by and ¥
dlie name of the heating coniractor, PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO contractors

Details of New Work

Is any electrical work involved in this WOTK? i
If not, what ss proposed for sewage? - .

e vy g

s any plumbing involved in this work?

JIs connection to be made to public sewer?

Has septic tank notice been sent?

h Height average grade to top of plate .
Size, front . depth

Material of foundation Thickness, top

Kind of roof JR— .Rise per foot ... ... RoOf covering

s No. of chimneys ... e Material of chimneys........... OF Tining oo Kind of heat ... .
Traming Lumber—Kind.......cu.; Dressed or full sizebo.........__ Corner posty Sills
<een e MAX, ON centers .

Form notice sent?
.. Height average grade to highest point of £00f....os,
No. Stories ... -solid or filled land?............concrmmme2rth OF FOCKD oo
bottom cellar

v

Size Girder ..o Coltmns under girders . 177]
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” O, C. Bridéing in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feek.

- Joists and rafters: 1st floor 2nd 3rd , roof

On centers: 1st ficor y 2nd, y 3ed FOOf oo s st

s Maximum span: ‘1t floor. , 2nd , 3rd roof ..
height? .....

If bne story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?

[P S

" s e e e gy o € e o

If a Garage

No. cars now accommedated on same lot....... , to be accommodated...
~ - Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?....rvmcs

-number commercial cars to be accorrmodated.. .

Dy [

“pt

" Miscellaneous

Will work require disturbing of any treeon a public street?...... B%

7 Qéz( “’/ / / . . R
" o "‘% Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent ¢

APPRCVED:

ALl Y

ol
aee that the Siate and City requirements pertaining thereto
observed?..yes ...
] l Goyne Sign Company.
55 801 A /,/ ,'7
IBUCTON £ Siemanwe of veme . IXE o {J-,ua w3

J

e

“
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‘ ‘ ' CIfY OF PORTLAND, MAIN Leel
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION )__

e

M

December 26 1968

Reta Mae & Thomas M Donovan
318 Allen Ave,
Portland Maine

With relation to permit applied for to demolish a building or

~ portion of building at #318 Allen Ave, it is unlawful -
to commence demolition work until a permit has been issued from this
department.

Section 6 of the Ordinance for rodent and vermin control provides:
uTt shall be unlawful to demolish any building or structure unless
provieion is made for rodent and vermin eradication, No permit for the
deme” 1 +icn of & building or structurs shall be issued by the Building
Inspection Department until and unless provisions for rodent and vermin

. eradication have been carried out under supervision of a pest control
' operator registered with the Health Department.

' The building permit for demolition cannot be issued until the

| provisions of this section have been satisfied, It is the obligation

. of owner or demolition contractor or both to take up with the Health
Department the matter of complying with this section, being preparsd
40 inform that department what registered pest control operator is to

o e e e i R LB A3 G K AT W SEUI I T AT " T T

be employed,
Very truly yours,
R
o< Lrivv——>"
R. Lovell
h Pirector

; Eradication of this building has bzen completed,

Contractor: Ralpll Romano Jy,




% BUsiEss zows N PERMIT tss)
; APPLICATION FOR PERMIT N 7 5%
Class of Builling or Type of Structare Third Class VEC 30 3g5

DPortland, Maire, ... December 26, 1968 i EITY n{ pﬂRTI.AND

[

To 1..r INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit lo erect alter rejair demolish install the following building structure equipment
1t acta auce with the Lows of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the Cily of Portland, plans and
> pectfications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:

Loca.on .318 Allen Ave, Within Fire Limits? Dist. No
Qv .ier's name and address ... Reta Mag.&.Thomas ¥ Donovan, 318 Allen Ave, Telephone
—«.:see’s name and address Telephone,
Contractor's name and address Ralph.Romano. dr . 55..Frederic..St., Telephone
Architect Specifications. Plans No. of sheets
Proposed usc of building No. families ..

Last use Dyelling No. families .

Material..frame....... NO. StOrieS ..ol B HEAL o Style of roof Roofing

Other buildings on same lot
Estimated cost $..m s Fee §... 5.0

General Description of New Work
To dex{oliéh lé-story frame dwelling house,

“ Do you agree to tightly and permanently close all sewers or drains connecting with
‘public or private sewers from this building or structure to be demolished, under the

Wl 16§
* Land to remain vacant for the present. Sont o Hoalth D@py./.._ LA

730168
{4
Rec'd from Health Detl-—,b’l'

.. db*- emdersiood that this permit does nol include insiallation of heating apparatus which is o be tuken out scparately by and in
“T . the aame of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO contractor

’ Details of New Work _
i Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is any electrical work involved in this work?
Is connection to be made to public sewer? . If not, what s5 proposed for sewage? -

" Has septic tank notice been sent? Form notice sent?

Height average grade to top of plate ... Height average grade to highest point 0f F00f ... e
Size, front. depth No. stories .........s0lid or filled land?2.........m e €arih or rock?
Material of foundation Thickness, top bottom cellar
Kind of 100f ... Rise per {00t ... ROOF cOvering
No. of ChimnNeys .. Material of chimneys............ of lining . Kind of heat fuel ...
Framing Lumber—Kind... . Dressed or full size?...... .. Sils ..

" Size GIrder wommm e Columns under girders ... . coer S oo o M3, ON CERLELS oo

Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over § feet,
Joists and rafters: 18t fl00L.corcmrmrmmmimesi ey 208 3rd , T0Of
On centers: 1st floor. 2nd 3rd roof ..

Maximum span: 1st floor 2nd 3rd 0o
If one story building with masonry ‘walls, thickness of walls? height? ...

If a Garage
No. cars now accomnmodated on same lot..... » to be accommodated........number commercial cars to be accommodated...... .
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?

APPROVED: Miscellancous

Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?.mo ..

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
observed? ¥35.......

Reta Mae & Thamas M Donovan
Ra, Romano J1y

€S 301

. S
INSFECTION COPY Signature of owner LY ﬂ[/"‘tf"'é @i PRAT# )

supervision and to the approval of the Dept. of Public Works of the City of Portlend? Yes, )
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
Application for Permit to Install Wires g

~

-5

Permit No. ..5. Z.7.. .

Issued . 77/42,'7/5/74/
cerereeimiens ve e vy 19

. Portland, Maine ... ... ... .
K To the City Electrician, Portland, Maine:

) The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install wires for the purpose of conducting elec-
k \ tric current, in accordance with the laws of Maine, the Electrical Ordinance of the City of Portland,
and the following specifications:

(This form must be completely fillpd out — Minimum Fee, $1.00) &
Owner's Name and Ad(lressEU.l.‘. eriing Corp.. . . AL PO

; Contractor’s Name,and Addres; J‘d.SQ/@[ L ﬂ‘JﬂU}{:..F-OI‘BJX/ yéo’loe{? . ?35"?15#;’-3”
Location 9)8/4//‘95{ re . Use of Building Frest vraant=... e

Number of Families . . .. Apartments . .. .. Stores .J . . Number of Stories .. ........ .
Description of Wiring: New Work ... ... . Additions . . . ... Alterations ... ... ;
Tew. WY SEFY LS e i
Pipe ... Cable - Metal Molding ... .. BX Cable ... . Plug Molding (No. of feet) ........... ;
N¢. Light Outlets ..... ... ... Plugs . ... .. .... Light Circuits . ... Plug Circuits .......... ...... ‘
FIXTURES: No. . Light Switches ... .. Fluor. or Strip Lighting (No. feet) ...
YERVICE: Pipe ... ... Cable ... .. Underground No.of Wiress . Size.......
METERS: Relocated . o Added . Total No. Meters
MOTORS: Number Phase . .H.P.. Amps . Wolts Starter ... .. |
HEATING UNITS: Domestic  (Oil) .. No. Motors . . Phase CHLP. !
Commercial (Oil) ... . No. Motors . .. Phase. .. HP. ... .. ’
Electric Heat (No. of Rooms)
APPLIANCES: No. Ranges . . . Watts . Brand Feeds (Size and No.) ... . i
Elec. Heaters . .. . Watts.. . .. ... .. i
Miscellaneous .. . Watts. . .. . Extra Cabinets or Panels ... .. ... ........ g
Transformers ... .. ... Air Conditioners (No. Units) .......... ... Signs (No. Units) ... ....... ... i
Will commerce .. .. . 19 .. Ready to coverin....... . 19.... Inspection ... ... .. 19.... |
Amount of Fee §.... /1&'/0 !

SERVICE ... ... <o eon. GROUND .

VISITS: 1 2 3 4 5... . 6 T
R : 2 L AR {1 IV § I 120
REMARKS:

INSPECTED BY ,/7/4’/

cs qsy {OVER)




APPLICATION FOR AMENDMENT TO PERMIT

Anendment No, #1
0 Postland, Maine,...April .21, 1949............ .
v To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE
. The undersigned hereby applies for amendment to Permit No. ............. ... pertaining to the building or structure comprised
. in the original applicatior. i accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of i
v the City of Portland, plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith, and the following specifications: .
. Location 2367330 llen Ave, Within Fire Limits? ...... Dist. No. {
" Owner’s name and address ... ... Drger, King Covp,, 710 Kendall Drive, Mismi,Flateenoge ... }I
3N Lessee’s name and address Telephone ......c.cvvurimmine : ,
. Contractor’s name and address ... First Flerida Building Corp,, 6855 ﬁ-w‘G’-'l-st.'..f’..{?.‘Telephone s °
" Architect So. Miami, F}’E}r‘%qﬂed 351103 No. of sheets ........
; Propoéed use of building ... No, famiilies ............. ,
" Last use . e No. families ........covenens
" Increased Cost O WOTK .evmr.voroeerrorsomes s sree Additional fee ........m. eesereens ‘
Description of Proposed Work ‘ ,
B To Change name of owner and contractor as above, !
3
H
2
, Detalls of New Work of3°§0en58 Beken, Miakne™"" M v
% Isany plumbing involved i this work? ....... v v I8 20y electrical work involved in this work? ...ocets ciiviinns rq
, Height average grade to top of plate ................... v Height average grade to highest paint of r00f ...........cmevnncccnrernnns _
Size, front ........cocccvnre depth e, ... No, stories ......occceuce solid or filled land? ........... RSP 111 1138 {01 3 SR 1
Material of foundation “Thickness, top .............. .. bottom ................ cellar »,‘l
. Material of underpinning .. cereenenees Height ... SRR v Thickness ... ;
' ‘ Kind of roof .... oo wenenees Rise per foot ., ... Roof covering 1
' No. of chifineys ................ Materia! of chimneys of BNING coovervevrnvcersnineessssinnennes '\
' Framing lumber—Kind ......... Dressed or full size? ............. ‘ :.
.~ Corner posts ......... wesserssvaens ST ovvevnviisrerinininns Girt or ledger beard? .. ...... G s e SHZ€ i, venerians .
.':: Girders ..o S1Z8 woncriiienerenn, Cotumns under Zitders ., ... vvioeenies SIZ8 covvcirveiivernns Max, on centers ..., 8
\ Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" Q. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet. ';.
Joists and rafters: 15t fl00F cvvurmirrierns e ,2nd i
: On centers: 1st floor v 2nd lf‘%
Maximum span: 15t fl00F..r..iiirirnne U - 1Y: ST ' A W i’}
Approved: {”h‘%
. Signature of Qumpf CHERLTE o
Bt ey Approved: o :
6. 108 i




A

PERMIT TO INSTALL PLUMBING !

Foag

Address n Avame PERMIT NUMBER * 344 !
Date Installahion For: Focl Serviee Estublickmant AT L
- lssued . mfvs ) Owrer of Bidg : Furger Kng LT P -
P Port] dsp/ll-d{, 69 Inspoct Owner's Address: 0 Kends] ot V15 Ty ;
ortland Plunbing poctor \“‘nplumber: ! ate: ¢ /1 2749 ; A
. By ERNOLD R GOODWiN _NEW_TREPL NO T TFER g
‘ . , ) - SINKS :
. . o 2 £,.00
| . PR Fiyst I, % TAVATORIER a £on !
[ Wi 2 -
Date i potp 2. Godowin 4 TOILETS 5 1220 !
! ) By . CHIEF PLUMaING INvcLeTOR hd BATH TUES - S - ?
. = Iﬁ’ " Final Insp SHOWERS )
: ' e {DRAINS FLOOR SURFACE . y
. A - & SN L __X tLC #_ML H
L Date £ ,;th;a.jgggvmdh Y HOT WATER TANKS ] ) Y g
) . By LuIzE ) TANKLESS WATER HEATERS 5
g T ¢ Bld GARBAGE DISPOSALS N
I ¥pe of Sldg. SEPTIC TANKS -
g Corflmergiol I HOUSE SEWERS 1 2.00 .
£ [0 Residential ROOF LEADERS ¢
i [0 Single - AUTOMATIC WASHERS §
0 Multi Family - DISHWASHERS i
;h ‘ D New Cogstruchon 1 OTHER  yeymarv. 1 40 ‘)
! (] Remodaling 1 COUNPATE 1. 1) i '
: TOTAL
; L 38 11740 0

i Building and Inspection Services Dept,; Plumbing Inspection:
1




316-328 ALLEN AVENUE(BEEFBURGER REST.)

s
£l "# ~.f‘§'m

£

al%‘a.
s




LA

ks
A

4}

y

f 1
i

!

g

[ ) ¥
. -
! ki

1 \

3}

KA g
i N
i %
y:

e}
I e
i b
el

4
.
R

bRk
|

' ",-
/ £l

™

- o . e T T R 7Y~ Fod A R R 2

e ""&!}R’é

Z{’NING LOCATION

To ihe CHIEF OF BUILD‘ANG & INSPECTION SERVILES PORTLAND MAH\E ) .
J The undersigned hereby applles for a per mit to erect, ulter. repatr, demoh.wh moveor install the followmg building, structuie,
equlpmem cr change use in accordance with the. Laws of the Staie of Maine, the Portland B.0.C.A. Building Code anc' Zomng
. Ordmance of the Cuy
o ) LOCATlON

Ly 2 Lesseesna.nean\nddress
k3 . .
= P03 Contractursnameandaddrcss Omersam-;

kA i
T

Proposeduseofbmldm; restaurantmﬂtmor .91'1 No. families ;
Lastuse. :

Other buxldmgs on sanie Jot..,
Estlmated coutracu.ral cost §.......

FlELD lNSPECTOR—-‘VIr

: J;sn.gn th.15 year.

' APF‘LICATION FOR PERMIT p‘uRMlT TSSI]E]]

e O.CA USE GROUP ......0...........ie.... .. 94
B.O.CA. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION 005 ' "“N 8 55,

,..«H....%.’PORTLAND MAINE . ¥311983 1

A_ﬁé’urtland with plans and :pecxf feations, if any, submuled herethh and the following speLifi fcations:”
Flrerstnct 20, # I'_']
«ovevwns Telephone-, 79774711,
el 'lelepnme.............. :
Telep}'one oo SEMR. e L
....No.ofshﬂets....... N

- Owser’s rame and address Burgex King Reatamnt. n.Ssae,

-.....'....-....-.-....'....-..-...--....-.......-.-.---.------.-n...--.....

Seerrereririiite s el e i S i b e s aanaee . NO. familics
Pno s(urlcs.......Heat..............Styleofmof.................F‘oofng..............

sensans ..-....-...........--...-.--. .'.-.....-n

esreesrereseas <

130,000

T

-...-n..u.......'.-....-- -

‘@‘775—545] A

PRI et ks

‘To. set 4' % 8. témpor : W portable sign- to
be: used fncm May 31 to June 30, 1983 l st hme for

T

RO

- ‘"‘send germlt to # l ( .

t - NOTE T0 APPLICAA’T' Separate permlls are required by the ins tallers and subcomraclors of heam,'g, plumbmg. e. ecmcal

and mechumcals.._" \ , N LT " . K .

, . W , L ' .

; g Do T A DI:TAILSOI‘NEWWORK o “mno .. ;
Is any plumbmg mvolved i this work" L .II.QL <+« Is any electrical work mvolved in this work? el 5 q
. "Is connection to be made to public sewer? ...\ v, s . If not, what is proposed for sewuge. e, cl i w
« Hasseptlctanknonceocﬁnsent"..................... Form notice sent? /i............" T
2, chght average grade to top of plate Helght average grade to hlghcst point of roef ,.,........ Ceen ;
n sze,front............depth . ..No stones........sohdorﬁlledland?...........eanhorrock!..........‘.
" Matenaloffounaatlon..... "
5 Kind of roof . . :
No. Of ChifAneys ..., v .. .. Material of chimneys ..,

. FrammgLumber—-Kmd Dresscdorfullsnze?.............Comerposts...'.'...'......Sllls.......,...... ;

L szerrdcr................Columnsundcrglrdcra................Sue.............Max oncenters..........,....

i S'uds (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" 0. C. Bridging in every floor and ﬂd( rogt spzn over 8 fee}

‘%' Joists and raftets: lstﬂoor..............,an..............3rd:...t........,.roof .
'3 QO'n centers: Istfloor ..uVoiinena 020 eieiininna L 3id L ;
?,:‘ Maximum span: Ist floor ........%0....", 2nd ...........J.,3r{(i,..............roof s
% 7L If one story building with masonry walls, thnckncss ofwxlls” b'lght. o

., S LI &GARAGE R :
l\o. car-now accommodatcd onsamelot.....,to beaccommodated veees num\crgommercxalcalsto beaccommodated Seeens o §
wm automobllc rcpxurmg be done other than mmor repairs to cars habuually storcd in the proposed bulldmg eenaneend -

o, - -

. APPROVALS BY: *-., DATE . IMISCELLANEOUS = .

BUlLDING ‘,gl CTION-—P /JNER \Vl" work r»quxre dns'urbmgof anytrceonupubhcstrect. L
“ZONING: &0\, ...,../...\: :

BUILDING CODE. T N Wnll there be i in charge pf the above worl' a person compuem A

o - Fne Depl., S to sce that the State and Cnty rcqunrements pt.rtmnmg thereto .
PN H.,althDept T PP areobservcd?......... W A i B
< ijthers: .2, i3 AT '

i Signamreoprphcam z_%__.,_ﬂa-; Phone#...S.....'.......

/4/, .

l\ PNameofat.ove MJ."xaelchardsFor e l@‘ ZC' g 40
e ) urger Km:; Rastaurantolhcr Lo R '

and Addr»ss . .Ji .

n

K

,' o
" [ NS
',. ¢ 1 LN

UAFSLICANTS CCPY  OFFICE FILE GOPY Ly
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Permn Mo,
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Location

Daté of permit
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TR - APPLICATION FOR PERWAT PHMIT IS0 G
ok Lo BO.CALISE GROUP «oeeeeeeessesee e es e as b eaesnaaeeanes : B f g
w © " pocaTyEorconstruction........Q0992 SER #6 o5 S

" ZONING LOCATION . ,//z:.’:..%—.-....mmmwn MAINE .. Sept: 23,.1983 | -

X LE} Titt A X

Ta the CH’EF OF BUILDING & iINSPECTION SERVICES PORrLAND MaNE © ) . ?

A . ; ; ‘ " The uné wrsigned hereby applies for a permit to erect, alter, repair, demolish, moveorlmlalllhefallonmgbmldmg, siructure, 4
. : . Sl eqmpmenl .r change use in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Portland B.O.C.A. Building Code erid ZLoning ; < M.
;.'.e i E ‘ oo Ordmance of the City of Portland with plans and specrf culwns, if any, submirted Ixereu ith and the following spc.fications: ) W ‘
s - D LocATiaN...... 348 AN AVENUR. ... e el o FireDistrict 410, @200 (L
) : i~ . Owner's name and address BurgerK_.:\gCoz:p.—same weevieo... Telephone 8 7'4711 . /
,‘r. . 2. Lessec’s name and address - vevevee.. Telephone ool oo wi’
e ) o 3. Contractor’s name and address Maine Mobil Message - 17 Elm St' GOﬁm . Tclephone-....g..?is.g. LR
. ‘ L \Joofsheets B ’ e
) A / A R Proposeduseofbuilding ...xestaurant.vith sign .....oooveieev e No, families L ’ _ 2
aE / R FS S E v vt v s es e e e e et v et s e ar e e e eiane et s rtansseeie auenasnssy s NO, families .. ' & :
|8 . 3 ‘ ) Material .o .vv)..... No.stories ...,... Heat ..o.oovuvue.. . Styleofroof .ovluiies oty .. Roofing . . = 3/
p ) \ } Olherbvxldmgponsan'rlot.,l....‘...........7........7.....:..7.....:..,...........:............ , - ~y ’N
4 ) ) 5 Esllmmedconlraul.ralcostS.............. . ‘ " ‘ Appeal Fees - J S *".3,
o T I'lELDlNSPLCTOR—Mr. Lot maseFee - ... A008000 0 ' HEn g
X ‘, ! S l T 'A . s ." . - . @775"5451 T o l.alc:Fr:c, ; ...'...:...“'....' -
"o erect 40" x 8' reader ~ board sigh to be attached - " TOTAL - § 0002060, 0 . N
e i toemst:mg s:.gna..pe\:plans. 1 sheet of plans. o LT B N 4
; : -=end pennlt to # 3 04038 SO : B S hs.‘ai‘;"?"‘:fsi‘c.&i"“ Conditions ’ .
. : . . N EEUEE : . o o
' ‘\ " . "‘ S A-Ai_l RS e ‘N, . : Tt - : ,', &Y ‘.‘
NGHE : ; NOTE 70 API’LICANT Sepamte permus are requzred by lhe installers and subramrac!orr oj m'atmg p.’umbmg. eleu"xcul 3 7 .
P - i’.: - gnd mechavualt ’ : p L ‘3: ‘
5 2 < " " N : \ 't \
: i L DETHLS OFNEWWORK . - o ‘
i N ]a any plunomg mvolvcd I tms work"no............ Is any clcclncal work invsived m mn work? . yes s 7 "
. b . . - : \ '
5 ) . ‘ :i‘ Ha»septlcmmnotlccbeenscnt?.....................mrmnoncescr(’..................,....‘........... o X
o ’ ; \-‘ 7 1 Height average grade to top of plate ..ooovivnie Height avcrag‘. grade te highest pointefroof .o .. vveiien o A
: L0 size,front. . depth e, Mo stories ........ solid or filid land? . . .....:.carthnrrock?...... . : LR .
: Matermloffou.uauon...................‘j ..Thwkness,top..‘..Z...bouom..,.....cellar‘........ e,
i Lt L Kind ofr00f . 1. 1veu s e dern e eer Riseper foot , ................Ruofc.mcnng....‘....7....... @
|8 o f No. of chimneys .................Mdlcnalofch.mncy,.......ufllrmg l\mdofheu.,.........fuel....... )
Ly B ‘ f:‘\ ’\ Frammgl,umbe'«\md.............Drcsse(‘orfullsx'e?......’.;.....Cornurposls.,...........Sllls..‘........ . o il
i ‘ . Size Girder . ......n...v....Co]umn<un'iexgl-‘d:xm........’........Slzc........L....Maxoncenters.....;....’ Lo A At k
\\ Studs (outside walls and cmvymg partitionst 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging i inzvery floot and {lat roof span over 8 feet: - . 5" - Y ", , it
' Joists and 1aftrs lalfloor...........'...,an..............3rd ...’..........,rooi , T RN
3} § S ». " On centers: ' lstﬂoor..............,’2r‘1(vl...........\...3rd weveeneren T0f : ¥ ".
J*’T'Xﬂ" . ) ’ 3‘ oo Maximuin span: lstﬂoor......_.......,?.nq 3rd ........:....,roo' - K
g ) e ll ore story building with masonry w‘.ll= thlckness of walls? ooovveai ittt ee s heigit? Lo coe ‘ “; /
g - : IF A GARAGE R ‘ ~ T Ty
nany K "Io carsnowaccc.mmodatcdox.samelot.,...,to beaccommodated .. ... numbercommucwlcarsto be,acm'mnoda(cd eeer L B [
" Wil automotile repamng be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the nmposcrl aunldmg” T ’ ! )
? L APPROVALS 3Y: - DATE - MISCELLANEOUS . i
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